© 2024 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company. All rights reserved.
IQxstream-5G Overview
The IQxstream-5G is the industry’s first sub-6GHz 5G single-box tester with 200 MHz of bandwidth supporting the 3GPP NR 5G
specification evolution, as well as the V5GTF pre-5G specification. With 200 MHz of continuous bandwidth, the IQxstream-5G
provides a future-proof test solution investment as the 3GPP NR standards evolve and new sub-6GHz spectrum allocations for
5G are defined worldwide (for example, new spectrum in the 3.3 to 4.9 GHz range). In addition, 200 MHz of continuous bandwidth
allows for much faster throughput when performing 5G NR carrier aggregation (CA) signal analysis.
The IQxstream-5G supports both TDD and FDD cellular signals for legacy 2G/3G and mainstream 4G LTE, LAA, and 5G 3GPP

specifications and documentation at any time without notice.  Doc. 1075-0245-001.  June 2024  Rev 4
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-XS5G-001
IQxstream-5G Test System, 8-port. 400 to 6000 MHz RF. Includes General Purpose RF Measurement Toolbox
with browser-based Graphical User Interface (GUI) and 1 year hardware warranty.
0100-XS5G-003
IQxstream-5G+ Test System, 8-port. 400 to 6000 MHz RF. Includes General Purpose RF Measurement Toolbox
with browser-based Graphical User Interface (GUI) and 1 year hardware warranty.
0300-XS5G-001 3GPP NR 5G Software License.
0300-XS5G-005 LTE Measurement Suite Software License. Includes LTE FDD and LTE TDD.
0300-XS5G-007 LTE-Advanced Pro Measurement Suite Software License. Enables LTE release 12 & 13 measurement features.
0300-XS5G-009 UMTS Measurement Suite Software License. Includes GSM / EDGE, W-CDMA / HSPA, W-CDMA / HSPA+.
0300-XS5G-015 LTE Small Cell Measurement Suite Software License.
0300-XS5G-097
C-V2X Measurement Suite Software License. Requires LTE Measurement suite software license
as a prerequisite.
0300-XS5G-103 5G Small Cells Measurement Suite Software License. Only applicable to 0100-XS5G-003.
0300-XS5G-106
5G MIMO measurement suite software license. Required if performing downlink analysis of multiple
streams on a 5G small cell, or a second VSG generating a blocker signal (interfering signal) for testing the
performance of a base station receiver. Pre-requisite 5G small cell SW License. Only applicable to 0100-